© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-R 1000 2019-10 EN.docx 1 / 3 Subject to change!
Whirl jet nozzle
WSD-R 1000
Whirl jet nozzles WSD-R 1000 are radial-radiating, rotating nozzles for pipe cleaning. Due to the
repulsive force of the emerging high-pressure water, the nozzle rotor rotates several thousand
revolutions and effectively frees tube walls from dirt. The whirl jet nozzles are available in many
diameters for adaptation to different pipe diameters.
Special benefits
 Robust design and easy rotor exchange
 For use with lances or hoses
 Can also be used without forward feed unit
Technical data
Operating pressure max. 1.000 bar
Variants whirl jet nozzle
Type
 D
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle-
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-R10 10 iM7
2x 0,8 9.886-709.0
2x 1,0 9.914-714.0
WSD-R12 12 iG 1/8“
2x 0,65 9.910-952.0
2x 0,7 9.914-377.0
2x 0,8 9.886-613.0
2x 1,0 9.886-614.0
2x 1,2 9.886-615.0
WSD-R18 18 iG 1/4"
2x 0,6 9.914-378.0
2x 0,7 9.886-756.0
2x 0,8 9.886-616.0
2x 0,9 9.886-617.0
2x 1,0 9.886-618.0
2x 1,2 9.886-619.0
2x 1,5 9.886-620.0
WSD-R22 22 iG 1/4"
2x 0,6 9.914-379.0
2x 0,7 9.886-754.0
2x 1,2 9.886-621.0
© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-R 1000 2019-10 EN.docx 2 / 3 Subject to change!
Type
 D
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle-
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-R28 28 iM22 x 1,5
2x 1,0 9.910-953.0
2x 1,1 9.886-739.0
2x 1,4 9.886-734.0
2x 1,5 9.886-643.0
WSD-R31 31 iM22 x 1,5
2x 1,0 9.910-935.0
2x 1,2 9.886-622.0
2x 1,5 9.886-611.0
2x 2,2 9.886-623.0
WSD-R47 47 iM22 x 1,5 2x 1,2 9.886-624.0
Performance chart whirl jet nozzle
Type
Operating pressure [bar]
300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000